
Run with the Bulls 1 mi Results 10/10/20
Individual Results

Place Gender Bib # Name Age Group Age Elapsed time
1 M 177 Ian Guerra 11-14 12 07:46.51
2 F 193 Adrienne Koehn 40-49 43 08:29.31
3 F 192 Maya Bizzle 10 and under 10 08:55.83
4 F 195 Sara Recktenwald 30-39 39 09:01.34
5 M 196 Bentley Recktenwald 10 and under 6 09:01.73
6 F 190 Savannah Mathews 11-14 11 12:09.91
7 F 179 Lockie Jones 40-49 43 12:12.80
8 M 191 Grant Mathews 40-49 43 13:19.50
9 M 188 Don Mathews 10 and under 4 13:20.03

10 F 189 Lily Mathews 10 and under 7 13:53.32
11 F 178 Emma Cate Jones 10 and under 8 16:22.66
12 M 194 Evan Koehn 10 and under 9 16:35.11
13 M 176 Tobias Pugsley 30-39 38 16:35.71
14 M 186 Robert Shurley 30-39 36 16:36.18
15 F 175 Danielle Pugsley 30-39 35 16:38.03
16 F 185 Jennifer Coffman 30-39 38 16:38.49
17 F 180 Linda Plumb 50-59 58 17:47.39



Run with the Bulls 1 mi Age Group Results 10/10/20
Place Name Age Time

Overall M
1 Ian Guerra 12 07:46.51

  

Overall F
1 Adrienne Koehn 43 08:29.31

 

F 10 and under
1 Maya Bizzle 10 08:55.83

2 Lily Mathews 7 13:53.32

3 Emma Cate Jones 8 16:22.66

4    

5    
   
   

M 10 and under
1 Bentley Recktenwald 6 09:01.73

2 Don Mathews 4 13:20.03

3 Evan Koehn 9 16:35.11

4    

5    

F 11-14
1 Savannah Mathews 11 12:09.91

   

F 30-39
1 Sara Recktenwald 39 09:01.34

2 Danielle Pugsley 35 16:38.03

3 Jennifer Coffman 38 16:38.49
   
   
   

M 30-39
1 Tobias Pugsley 38 16:35.71

2 Robert Shurley 36 16:36.18
   
   



Run with the Bulls 1 mi Age Group Results 10/10/20
Place Name Age Time

   
   

F 40-49
1 Adrienne Koehn 43 08:29.31

2 Lockie Jones 43 12:12.80
   
   
   
   

M 40-49
1 Grant Mathews 43 13:19.50

   
   
   
   
   

F 50-59
1 Linda Plumb 58 17:47.39

   



Run with the Bulls 5k Results 10/10/20
Place Gender Bib # Name Age Group Age Elapsed time

1 M 311 Wilton Norris 20-29 26 15:29.95
2 M 337 Joshua Carter 30-39 39 16:27.22
3 M 312 Mitchell Curtis 20-29 26 17:55.62
4 M 446 Jake Anderson 30-39 39 18:29.88
5 M 437 Max Hough 11-14 14 18:41.60
6 M 434 Tyler Firment 15-19 17 18:41.94
7 M 335 Riley Rowden 15-19 17 18:47.88
8 M 415 Andrew Westphal 15-19 16 18:51.46
9 M 428 Aidan Sanders 11-14 14 19:02.06

10 M 441 Alex Hester 15-19 16 19:02.35
11 M 370 Whit Lawrence 15-19 18 19:02.83
12 M 379 Ky Bickford 15-19 15 19:03.80
13 M 373 Bryson Hodges 15-19 17 19:06.59
14 M 397 Darren Blount 15-19 17 19:06.83
15 M 343 Hendrix Hughes 15-19 15 19:07.56
16 M 384 Luke Darracq 15-19 16 19:41.99
17 M 378 Ryan Amick 11-14 14 19:55.05
18 M 336 Miles Marshall 50-59 54 20:21.54
19 M 371 Tate McReynolds 15-19 16 20:34.52
20 M 388 William Wyatt Hill 11-14 14 20:34.97
21 M 366 Tucker Davidson 15-19 15 20:38.18
22 M 447 Rusty Arvy 30-39 34 21:02.06
23 M 429 Trey Czeschin 15-19 15 21:03.38
24 M 345 Landon Horne 11-14 12 21:10.65
25 M 364 Connor King 11-14 13 21:28.71
26 F 413 Bailey Ritenburg 11-14 13 21:55.93
27 F 377 mackenzi clark 11-14 14 22:14.55
28 M 381 Jackson Shurley 15-19 15 22:20.57
29 M 426 Will Rauls 11-14 11 22:36.30
30 F 394 Britney Jenkins 15-19 16 22:38.01
31 M 368 Garrett Barr 11-14 13 22:51.51
32 M 372 Adam Jones 11-14 13 22:53.90
33 M 340 Levi Payne 11-14 11 22:54.40
34 F 350 Jayla Yonkers 11-14 12 22:58.21
35 F 436 Jamie Rigdon 50-59 51 23:02.81
36 F 398 Namoi Wiggins 11-14 13 23:03.16
37 M 376 Ty Lawrence 15-19 16 23:03.82
38 M 346 Daniel Pevril 20-29 27 23:13.55
39 M 353 Clint Pevril 50-59 53 23:19.39



Run with the Bulls 5k Results 10/10/20
Place Gender Bib # Name Age Group Age Elapsed time

40 M 443 Brandon Pollack 15-19 17 23:29.21
41 F 339 Emily Payne 15-19 17 23:38.16
42 F 365 Whitney wilber 11-14 14 23:39.05
43 F 412 Jordan Ritenburg 15-19 16 23:39.36
44 F 362 Kamryn Mullin 15-19 15 23:42.35
45 M 308 Anderson Hodges 15-19 17 23:42.70
46 M 329 Joshua Boelkens 15-19 15 23:45.03
47 F 374 Mattie Belk 15-19 18 24:03.02
48 F 444 Emili Elkins 15-19 16 24:07.05
49 F 369 Marcie Cudworth 15-19 17 24:07.22
50 F 355 Rylee Patterson 15-19 16 24:07.86
51 F 367 Aleah Hunt 15-19 18 24:07.99
52 M 396 Legend Blount 11-14 13 24:26.89
53 M 430 John Guffey 20-29 27 24:35.40
54 M 395 Nathan Jenkins 15-19 19 24:35.73
55 M 411 Robin Myers 60 and up 61 24:42.55
56 M 332 Jason Scalf 40-49 45 24:43.38
57 M 327 Philip Goodwin 30-39 39 24:48.07
58 M 438 Anthony Lane 50-59 54 25:14.97
59 M 338 Jeff Sutterfield 40-49 40 25:19.44
60 M 420 Oakley Recktenwald 10 and under 9 26:02.05
61 M 399 Clint Recktenwald 30-39 38 26:03.69
62 F 400 Kelsey Roach 15-19 15 26:25.57
63 M 401 Isaac Ballard 11-14 12 26:28.98
64 F 439 Alison Hester 50-59 50 26:45.40
65 F 307 Kristen Beeson 30-39 36 27:15.33
66 F 416 Lucy Koehn 11-14 11 27:24.02
67 F 342 katie camp 15-19 15 27:37.29
68 F 341 Annie Norcross 15-19 16 28:16.86
69 M 418 Nathan Koehn 40-49 40 28:18.57
70 F 326 Emalyn Stephens 11-14 14 28:37.62
71 F 386 Judy Lawrence 40-49 46 28:55.44
72 M 351 Jay Crawford 40-49 44 29:05.11
73 F 352 Katie Backus 20-29 25 29:06.95
74 F 432 Melissa Czeschin 40-49 43 29:15.62
75 M 321 Eli Jones 11-14 11 29:31.66
76 F 331 Courtney Holder 20-29 28 29:35.39
77 M 363 Josh King 30-39 39 29:41.50
78 M 440 Richard Hester 60 and up 70 29:45.00



Run with the Bulls 5k Results 10/10/20
Place Gender Bib # Name Age Group Age Elapsed time

79 M 314 Dylan Prins 11-14 12 29:54.49
80 F 333 SUMMERLYNN Scalf 40-49 40 29:57.18
81 M 404 Kohler Mathews 11-14 13 30:00.39
82 M 305 Max Goodwin 11-14 11 30:09.98
83 F 328 Bailey Stockfisch 15-19 15 31:23.74
84 F 315 Devyn Prins 11-14 13 31:23.95
85 M 330 Alois Ribitzki 40-49 44 31:25.26
86 M 344 Mahalin Fody Hughes 10 and under 7 31:35.01
87 M 385 Bailey Bodenhamer 30-39 33 31:56.71
88 F 310 Caroline Bandy 20-29 23 32:23.10
89 F 433 Terrie Elkins 50-59 51 32:53.09
90 F 431 Lara Case 50-59 51 32:55.75
91 F 324 Meredith Chamberlin 40-49 45 32:58.34
92 F 304 Shaunda Goodwin 40-49 40 33:30.26
93 M 423 Conner Chisenhall 11-14 13 33:32.99
94 F 349 Jessica Yonkers 30-39 30 34:08.02
95 M 375 Tony Belk 40-49 48 34:10.06
96 M 390 William Hill 40-49 49 34:48.61
97 F 448 Savannah Davidson 11-14 13 35:09.70
98 F 313 Laurel Smeltzer 11-14 12 35:14.07
99 F 389 Joanna Hill 40-49 49 35:16.93
100 F 424 kasey baker 15-19 18 35:40.88
101 F 325 Abby Chamberlin 15-19 15 35:46.00
102 F 354 Emily Lewis 30-39 35 36:11.28
103 M 318 Ian Guerrs 11-14 12 36:34.39
104 M 409 Evan Franklin 11-14 12 36:47.81
105 F 402 Rebecca Martin 40-49 44 36:56.26
106 M 347 Carson Plumb 11-14 11 37:26.23
107 F 435 Haley Firment 20-29 20 37:33.19
108 F 361 Debra Wiggins 50-59 50 37:46.54
109 M 445 Jay Jones 40-49 45 41:28.37
110 F 393 Alanna Spain 60 and up 61 42:08.27
111 F 448 Savannah Davidson 11-14 13 49:03.49
112 F 323 BJ Lambert 60 and up 69 51:35.76



Run with the Bulls Age Group Results 10/10/20
Place Name Age Time

Overall M
1 Wilton Norris 26 15:29.95

Overall F
1 Bailey Ritenburg 13 21:55.93

F 11-14
1 Mackenzi Clark 14 22:14.55
2 Jayla Yonkers 12 22:58.21
3 Naomi Wiggins 13 23:03.16
4 Whitney Wilber 14 23:39.05
5 Lucy Koehn 11 27:24.02

M 11-14
1 Max Hough 14 18:41.60
2 Aidan Sanders 14 19:02.06
3 Ryan Amick 14 19:55.05
4 William Hill 14 20:34.97
5 Landon Horne 12 21:10.65

M 10 and under
1 Oakley Recktenwald 9 26:02.05

2 Mahalin Fody Hughes 7 31:35.01

3    

4    

5    
   

F 15-19
1 Britney Jenkins 16 22:38.01

2 Emily Payne 17 23:38.16

3 Jordan Ritenburg 16 23:39.36

4 Kamryn Mullin 15 23:42.35

5 Mattie Belk 18 24:03.02
   

M 15-19
1 Tyler Firment 17 18:41.94

2 Riley Rowden 17 18:47.88

3 Andrew Westphal 16 18:51.46

4 Alex Hester 16 19:02.35



Run with the Bulls Age Group Results 10/10/20
Place Name Age Time

5 Whit Lawrence 18 19:02.83
   

F 20-29
1 Katie Backus 25 29:06.95

2 Courtney Holder 28 29:35.39

3 Caroline Bandy 23 32:23.10

4 Haley Firment 20 37:33.19

5    
   

M 20-29
1 Mitchell Curtis 26 17:55.62

2 Daniel Pevril 27 23:13.55

3 John Guffey 27 24:35.40

4
5    

   

F 30-39
1 Kristen Beeson 36 27:15.33

2 Jessica Yonkers 30 34:08.02

3 Emily Lewis 35 36:11.28

4    

5    
   

M 30-39
1 Joshua Carter 39 16:27.22

2 Jake Anderson 39 18:29.88

3 Rusty Arvy 34 21:02.06

4 Philip Goodwin 39 24:48.07

5 Clint Recktenwald 38 26:03.69
   

F 40-49
1 Judy Lawrence 46 28:55.44

2 Melissa Czeschin 43 29:15.62

3 SUMMERLYNN Scalf 40 29:57.18

4 Meredith Chamberlin 45 32:58.34

5 Shaunda Goodwin 40 33:30.26
   

M 40-49
1 Jason Scalf 45 24:43.38

2 Jeff Sutterfield 40 25:19.44



Run with the Bulls Age Group Results 10/10/20
Place Name Age Time

3 Nathan Koehn 40 28:18.57

4 Jay Crawford 44 29:05.11

5 Alois Ribitzki 44 31:25.26
   

F 50-59
1 Jamie Rigdon 51 23:02.81

2 Alison Hester 50 26:45.40

3 Terrie Elkins 51 32:53.09

4 Lara Case 51 32:55.75

5 Debra Wiggins 50 37:46.54
   

M 50-59
1 Miles Marshall 54 20:21.54

2 Clint Pevril 53 23:19.39

3 Anthony Lane 54 25:14.97

4    

5    
   

F 60 and up
1 Alanna Spain 61 42:08.27

2 BJ Lambert 69 51:35.76

3    

4    

5    

M 60 and up
1 Robin Myers 61 24:42.55

2 Richard Hester 70 29:45.00

3    

4    

5    
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  


